
1	Read the words.

cinema park skate park sports centre police station

pharmacy supermarket fire station museum library

bus stop train station theatre bank traffic lights

doctor’s hospital café school shopping centre

next to opposite near behind
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5	Write true (T) or false (F).  

2	Underline the correct words.

e sports centre / 
shopping centre

d train station / 
fire station

c theatre /  
supermarket

b bank / librarya cinema / park

3	Find the words.

	 1	

	 2	

	 3	

	4	

	5	

	6	

4	Write the words.

	 1	 The school is opposite the bank.	

	 2	 The museum is next to the pharmacy.	

	 3	 The café is next to the bus stop.	

	 4	 The cinema is near the park.	

1 3 42 5

1 2 3 4 5 

park
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